Data Sheet
3140
NetVanta
Fixed Port Secure Access Ethernet Router
Benefits
n 100 Mbps router with three
Gigabit Ethernet interfaces
n Provides capability for

NetVanta 3140 Desktop with VPN and VQM 4700340F2
NetVanta 3140 with VPN and VQM 4700341F2
VPN and VQM Software Upgrade 1950340F2
19 in. Rackmount Brackets* 1700511F1
19 in. Dual Mounting Tray* 1700508F1
Wall Mount* 1200884G1
Dual Wall Mount* 1700512F1
NetVanta 3140 with SBC, 5 Calls 4700341F2#5
NetVanta 3140 with SBC, 10 Calls 4700341F2#10
NetVanta 3140 with SBC, 25 Calls 4700341F2#25
NetVanta 3140 with SBC, 50 Calls 4700341F2#50
NetVanta 3140 with SBC, 100 Calls 4700341F2#100
NetVanta 3140 with SBC, 300 Calls 4700341F2#300
Software Options
NetVanta 3140 SBC Upgrade, 5 Calls          1963SBCF5
NetVanta 3140 SBC Upgrade, 10 Calls      1963SBCF10
NetVanta 3140 SBC Upgrade, 25 Calls         1963SBCF25
NetVanta 3140 SBC Upgrade, 50 Calls       1963SBCF50
NetVanta 3140 SBC Upgrade, 100 Calls    1963SBCF100
NetVanta 3140 SBC Upgrade, 300 Calls      1963SBCF300
Ordering Options
* Accessories applty to NetVanta 3140 (non-desktop version) only
Pulse Supply
909 Ridgebrook Road.,Sparks,Maryland 21152,USA